

Henderson Water Utility											
Countryview Storm Sewer Project - Phase 1B											
				<i>M. Bowling, Inc.</i>		<i>Hazex, Inc.</i>		<i>Deig Bros. Lumber & Const Co., Inc.</i>		<i>Engineers Estimate</i>	
<u>Item #</u>	<u>Bid Item</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extension</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extension</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extension</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extension</u>
1	Mobilization (bonds, etc)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 53,804.34	\$ 53,804.34	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	Demolition	1	Lump Sum	50,000.00	50,000.00	28,522.49	28,522.49	48,000.00	48,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	30,000.00
3	36" HDPE DW Pipe	172	Linear Foot	98.70	16,976.40	87.26	15,008.72	102.00	17,544.00	120.00	20,640.00
4	24" HDPE DW Pipe	268	Linear Foot	88.95	23,838.60	137.31	36,799.08	88.00	23,584.00	80.00	21,440.00
5	18" HDPE DW Pipe	328	Linear Foot	81.50	26,732.00	110.38	36,204.64	84.00	27,552.00	70.00	22,960.00
6	15" HDPE DW Pipe	1699	Linear Foot	69.25	117,655.75	61.69	104,811.31	78.00	132,522.00	50.00	84,950.00
7	12" HDPE DW Pipe	565	Linear Foot	57.95	32,741.75	56.39	31,860.35	68.00	38,420.00	40.00	22,600.00
8	Inlet	43	Each	1,600.00	68,800.00	1,959.53	84,259.79	2,558.00	109,994.00	1,200.00	51,600.00
9	48" Manhole - < 6" Depth	12	Each	2,600.00	31,200.00	6,269.16	75,229.92	4,265.00	51,180.00	2,800.00	33,600.00
10	60" Manhole - < 6" Depth	1	Each	4,960.00	4,960.00	10,904.93	10,904.93	4,992.00	4,992.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
11	72" Manhole - > 6" Depth	1	Each	5,335.00	5,335.00	13,463.81	13,463.81	8,575.00	8,575.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
12	18" Headwall	1	Each	1,025.00	1,025.00	2,856.88	2,856.88	990.00	990.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
13	36" Headwall	1	Each	1,995.00	1,995.00	3,648.35	3,648.35	2,175.00	2,175.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
14	Grading, Seeding & Mulching	1	Lump Sum	49,000.00	49,000.00	15,793.50	15,793.50	46,000.00	46,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
15	Riprap	30	Ton	40.00	1,200.00	68.61	2,058.30	78.00	2,340.00	45.00	1,350.00
16	Asphalt Base (KYTC Class 2 Asphalt Base, 1.00D PG64-22)	120	Ton	300.00	36,000.00	460.03	55,203.60	215.00	25,800.00	85.00	10,200.00
				\$ 507,459.50		\$ 570,430.01		\$ 573,668.00		\$ 398,840.00	
			Bid Form Signed, Sealed and Notarized		Yes			Yes			Yes
			Addendum No. 1 Acknowledged		Yes			Yes			Yes
			Affidavits Supplied and Signed		Yes			Yes			Yes
			Local Bid Preference Affidavit		Yes			Yes			Yes
			Total Time for Construction (after NTP):		240			120			146
			Certification: The prices tabulated above are as set forth in the Bidder's proposals.								
			This tabulation is true and accurate, to the best of my knowledge and belief.								
			By:						Notes: No exceptions on Bid Forms		
			Thomas D. Williams, P.E.								
			Kentucky Registered Professional Engineer, No. PE 13875								